Annexure II

ANALYSIS OF ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM

NUMBER OF RESPONDENTS-26

Q.1 HOW IS THE DUCATIONAL ENVIRONMENT OF OUR COLLEGE?

NO
RESPONDENTS | EXCELLENT | GOOD | SATISFACTORY | POOR RESPONSE
NO. OF

RESPONDENTS 20 4 2
PERCENTAGE 77 15 g

Q.2 WHAT DO YOU THINK ABOUT THE INFRASTRUCTURE AND ADMINISTRATIVE SUPPORT OF OUR

COLLEGE?
NO
RESPONDENTS | EXCELLENT GOOD | SATISFACTORY| POOR RESPONSE
NO. OF 3
RESPONDENTS 6 0 S I
PERCENTAGE 23 e
Q.3 WHAT IS YOUR OPINION ABOUT THE FACULTY OF THE COLLEGE?
NO
RESPONDENTS | EXCELLENT | GOOD  |SATISFACTORY | POOR RESPONSE
NO. OF
RESPONDENTS 22 4
PERCENTAGE 85 15
Q4. YOUR OPINION ABOUT FEE STRUCTURE OF THE COLLEGE?
NO
RESPONDENTS | EXCELLENT | GOOD | SATISFACTORY | POOR | RESPONSE
NO. OF
RESPONDENTS 6 13 7
PERCENTAGE 23 50 27

Q.5 HOW IS THE QUALITY OF THE SUPPORT MATERIAL ACCORDING TO YOUR OPINION?




NO
RESPONDENTS EXCELLENT GOOD SATISFACTORY POOR RESPONSE
NO. OF 12 3 6 -
RESPONDENTS o
PERCENTAGE 46 31 23 ---- o

LEGE?

Q.6 WHAT DO YOU THINK ABOUT TRAINING AND PLACEMENT PROGRAMME IN YOUR COL
NO
RESPONDENTS | EXCELLENT | GOOD | SATISFACTORY | POOR | RESPONSE
NO. OF
RESPONDENTS 12 11 2
PERCENTAGE 46 42 8
0.7 HOW ARE THE FACILITIES PROVIDED BY IN OUR COLLEGE?
NO
RESPONDENTS | EXCELLENT | GOOD | SATISFACTORY | POOR | RESPONSE
NO. OF o . , ;
RESPONDENTS
PERCENTAGE 42 35 8 12

Suggestions- 1) College should shift in new campus
2) To avail Safe & pure drinking water facilities

3) Start the Department of Geography and Education
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Annexure -1II1

Q.1 HOW WAS THE EDUCATIONAL ENVIR

ANALYSIS OF PARENTS FEEDBACK
NUMBER OF RESPONDENTS-64

ONMENT OF OUR COLLEGE
NO
RESPONDENTS | EXCELLENT | GOOD |SATISFACTORY | POOR RESPONSE
NO. OF
RESPONDENTS 26 36 2
PERCENTAGE(%) 41 56 3
Q.2 WHAT DO YOU THINK ABOUT THE INFRASTRUCTURE AND ADMINISTRATIVE SUPPORT OF OUR
COLLEGE?
NO
RESPONDENTS | EXCELLENT | GOOD | SATISFACTORY|  POOR RESPONSE
NO. OF
RESPONDENTS 19 25 17 3
PERCENTAGE 30 39 27 4
Q.3 YOUR OPINION ABOUT TEACHING FACULTY IN THE COLLEGE
NO
RESPONDENTS | EXCELLENT | GOOD |SATISFACTORY | POOR RESPONSE
NO. OF
RESPONDENTS 42 21 1
PERCENTAGE 65.62 32.81 1.56
Q4. YOUR OPINION ABOUT THE FEE STRUCTURE OF THE COLLEGE
NO
RESPONDENTS | EXCELLENT | GOOD | SATISFACTORY | POOR | RESPONSE
NO. OF 10 32 18 4
RESPONDENTS
PERCENTAGE 16 50 28 6




Q.5 HOW IS THE QUALITY OF THE SUPPORT MATERIAL ACCORDING TO YOUR OPINION

NO
RESPONDENTS EXCELLENT | GOOD SATISFACTORY POOR RESPONSE
NO. OF 17 36 10 I
RESPONDENTS
PERCENTAGE 26.56 56.25 15.62 1.56 | T

Q.6 WHAT DO YOU THINK ABOUT TRAINING AND PLACEMENT PROGRAMME OF THE COLLEGE

RESPONDENTS EXCELLENT | GOOD SATISFACTORY POOR NO
RESPONSE
NO. OF 27 26 10 1 ----
RESPONDENTS
PERCENTAGE 42.18 40.62 15.62 1.56 ----
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Annexure- IV

ANALYSIS OF STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORM

(About various co- curricular & extension activities)

No of respondents - 334

Q.1 HOW IS THE DEPTH OF CURRICULUM

Q.2 HOW

Q.4 LEA

RESPONDENTS EXCELLENT | GOOD SATISFACTORY POOR NO
RESPONSE
NO. OF 146 168 20 —
RESPONDENTS
PERCENTAGE 44 50 6 — | -
V IS THE SCOPE OF CURRICULUM
NO
RESPONDENTS EXCELLENT | GOOD SATISFACTORY POOR RESPONSE
NO. OF 112 160 60 2
RESPONDENTS
PERCENTAGE 34 48 18 1
Q.3 WHAT IS THE RELIBILITY OF CURRICULUM WITH EXISTING LIFE STYLE
RESPONDENTS EXCELLENT | GOOD SATISFACTORY POOR NO
RESPONSE
NO. OF 101 163 65 5
RESPONDENTS
PERCENTAGE 30 49 19 1
RNING VALUE OF CURRICULUM
RESPONDENTS EXCELLENT | GOOD SATISFACTORY POOR NO
RESPONSE
NO. OF
124 1 4 3 10 T (R—
RESPONDENTS >5 > 0
PERCENTAGE 37 46 13 3
Q.5 APPROPRIATNESS OF REFERENCE BOOKS AND THEIR UTILITY IN CURRICULUM
RESPONDENTS EXCELLENT | GOOD SATISFACTORY POOR NO
RESPONSE
NO. OF
RESPONDENTS 120 le4 42 8
PERCENTAGE 36 49 13 2
Q.6 BENEFITS OF OTHER STUDY RELATED MATERIAL AVAILABLE IN LIBRARY
NO

RESPONDENTS

EXCELLENT

GOOD

SATISFACTORY

POOR

RESPONSE




NO. OF 115 139 70 10
RESPONDENTS
PERCENTAGE 34 42 21 3
Q.7 EFFORTS TO BE TAKEN BY THE STUDENTS TO LEARN THE SYLLABUS
RESPONDENTS EXCELLENT _ GOOD SATISFACTORY POOR NO
RESPONSE
NO. OF 104 170 55 5
RESPONDENTS
PERCENTAGE 31 51 16 1
Q.8 OVERALL EVALUTION OF CURRICULUM
NO
RESPONDENTS EXCELLENT  GOOD SATISFACTORY POOR
RESPONSE
NO. OF
14.0 137 48 (o] R
RESPONDENTS
PERCENTAGE 42 41 14 3
Suggestions-

1) Availability of reference books. 2) Provide Net facility to students. 3) Every class should
have ICT Facility 4) Safe & pure drinking water facilities 5) Cleaning of sanitation blocks

6) college should transfer in new campus.
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